
175 Chapel Street, WIndsor

(03) 7038 0640

Order Online 
www.achillesgreekstreetfood.com.au

WORTHY OF THE GODS 



Pork Club
Tirokafteri | Tasty Cheese | Tomato |
Onion | Mustard | Ketchup

Chicken Club
Tasty Cheese | Lettuce | Mayo

Lamb Club
Tzatziki | Tasty Cheese | Tomato |
Onion | Mustard

18

18

20

Spicy Loukaniko
Tirokafteri | Tomato | Onion | Ketchup |
Mustard | Hot Chilli Sauce | Tasty Cheese

Vegetarian V
Tzatziki | Lettuce | Tomato | Onion |
Tasty Cheese | Zucchini | Cucumber | Ketchup

Vegan Club V, VE
Hommus | Falafel | Vegan Pita |
Vegan Cheese | Tomato | Onion | Lettuce

18

18

18

All Club Sandwiches Served with
Chips and Ketchup

 

Extra Meat + $4 Make it a Combo + $7.9

Achilles Special
Chicken | Double Pita | Tzatziki |
Chips | Mustard

Loukaniko
Tzatziki | Lettuce | Tomato | Onion | Chips | 
Ketchup | Mustard

Calamari
 Tarama | Lettuce | Tomato | Onion | Chips

Gourmet V
Tzatziki | Lettuce | Tomato | Onion
Saganaki | Zucchini | Olives

Vegetarian V
Tzatziki | Lettuce | Tomato | Onion | Chips
Dolmades

Vegan V, VE
Vegan Pita | Lettuce | Eggplant | Tomato |
Onion | Cucumber | Zucchini | Chips

Falafel V
Hommus | Lettuce | Tomato | Onion | Chips

Patatopita V
Tzatziki | Tomato | Feta Cheese | Chips | Mustard

Kids Souvlaki
Chicken | Tzatziki | Chips

13.9

11.9

11.9

11.9

11.9

11.9

11.9

8.9

7.9

Pork
Tzatziki | Lettuce | Tomato | Onion | Chips

Chicken
Tzatziki | Lettuce | Tomato | Onion | Chips

Lamb
Tzatziki | Lettuce | Tomato | Onion | Chips

11.9

11.9

12.9



 

Gyro Pack
Meat of Your Choice (Lamb Only +$2) | Salad |
Pita | Chips | Tzatziki | 300ml Glass Bottle

Loukaniko Pack
Pork Sausage | Salad | Pita | Chips |
Ketchup | Mustard | 300ml Glass Bottle

Calamari Pack
Fried Calamari | Salad | Pita | Chips |
Tarama | 300ml Glass Bottle

small

13.9

12

12

8

10

4

4.9

6.9

Gyros HSP
Choice of Meat | Chips | Tasty Cheese | Choice of 2 Sauces

Meat Pack
Served with Onion and Lemon Juice 

Fried Calamari

Greek Salad
Lettuce | Tomato | Cucumber | Onion | Feta | Olives | Olive Oil

House Chicken Salad
Lettuce | Tomato | Cucumber | House Pink Sauce | Chicken Gyros

Home Made Dips
Tzatziki | Tarama | Hommus | Eggplant | Skordalia | Tirokafteri

Chips

Chips with Feta

large

17.9

22

16

10

12

8

6.9

9.9

party

21.9

32

22

12

14

12

9.9

12.9

22

22

22

Vegan Pack V, VE
Falafel | Salad | Vegan Pita | Chips |
Hommus | 300ml Glass Bottle

Gourmet Pack V
Dolmades | Zucchini | Saganaki | Salad |
Pita | Chips | Tzatziki | 300ml Glass Bottle

22

22

(Lamb Only +$1) (Lamb Only +$2) (Lamb Only +$3)

200g 320g 550g

Pita Bread

Loukaniko

3

5

Dolmades

Falafel

Saganaki (served with Pita)

2 for 3 or 6 for 8

2 for 3 or 6 for 8

14

Home-made Rizogalo

Nutella Souvlaki

5.9

7.9



Mixed Grill for 2
Lamb, chicken and pork off the spit served with Loukaniko, pita, chips and Tzatziki!

Family Pack for 4
Any 4 Souvlakia of your choice, 4 small chips and 4 300ml Glass Bottles!

Ultimate Family Deal
2 large meat containers, 4 loukanika, 6 pita bread, 2 large dips, party size chips,
party size greek salad and 6 dolmades!

49

79

99

Mineral Water

300ml Glass

LOUX (Product of Greece)

Zagori Sparkling

Iced Tea

Organic Juice

3

4

4

4.5

4.5

4.5

Greek Coffee

Double Greek Coffee

Frappe

4

6

6



DID YOU KNOW WE
OFFER CATERING?

We can cater to any event, small or large! Contact us to discuss
your next event and let us bring the taste of Greece to you!

catering@achillesgreekstreetfood.com.au



WORTHY OF THE GODS 

175 Chapel Street, WIndsor

(03) 7038 0640

Order Online 
www.achillesgreekstreetfood.com.au

Follow Us
@ACHILLESGREEKSTREETFOOD


